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790. Taking some of the principal articles in Class B the result is found 
in the following :— 

CLASS B.—INCREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94. 

Bones $ 10,814 
Coal, tar and pitch 10,248 
Cordwood 8,201 
Cotton waste 349,717 
Diamjnds, unset 130,178 
Drugs, dyes and chemicals 64.764 
Grease, foot 754 
Hides, raw 80,813 
Hoofs, horns and tips 7,282 
Indian corn (ensilage) 51,798 
Ivory 790 
Lime-juice, crude 465 
Lithographic stones 5,358 
Locust bean and meal 22 
Logs and unmanufactured timber 18,087 
Manures 1,196 

Metal, bismuth 
Mineralogical specimens.. 
Oils, cocoanut and palm.. 
Oxide of copper 
Palm leaf 
Pitch and tar pine 
Rennet 
Sausage casings 
Seeds 
Silex 
Soda sulphate. 
Straw 
Tin crystals 
Tortoise and other shells. 
Wood for fuel 

26 
75 

7,663 
152 
209 

1,375 
10,650 
3,576 
5,586 

526 
1,425 

375 
686 

2,385 
43 

CLASS B.—DECREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OP 1892-94. 

Ambergris $ 
Asphaltum 
Barks 
Bristles 
British gum 
Broom corn 
Cane or rattan and reeds 
Caplins 
Chalk 
Chicory 
Clays 
Coal, coal dust, &c 
Cotton wool 
Fibres, grass, &c 
Fur skins 
Gravel and sand 
Gutta percha 
Gypsum 
Hair 
Hemp, undressed 
Ice 
Ivory nuts, vegetables 
Junk, old and oakum 
Jute butts and jute 

199 
58,145 
1,014 
1,530 
7,154 
8,510 
4,644 

240 
20 
14 

11,908 
1,257,423 

213,087 
15,362 

168,716 
6,266 

44,800 
328 

10,084 
214,408 

379 
6,918 
5,516 
9,287 

Leeches 
Lumber and timber 
Mingral substances 
Musk 
Ores of metals, all kinds. 
Osiers 
Mother of pearl 
Pelts, raw 
Plants and trees 
Quills 
Rags 
Resin 
Rubber, crude 
Silk, raw 
Sponges 
Stearine 

Tobacco, unmanufactured 
Tufa 
Turpentine 
Whalebone 
Wool, raw 
Flax seed 

14 
37,438 
11,270 

560 
3,565 

278 
251 

47,311 
3,112 

547 
25,666 
9,353 

104,426 
99,044 
4,705 

878 
221 

366,468 
341 
40 

1,123 
347,888 
49,524 

791. Taking the chief articles in Class C, examination shows the follow­
ing increases and decreases in 1895, compared with the average three years, 
1892-94:— 

CLASS C.-INCREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94. 
Articles for ship stores 
Barrels, empty 
Beeswax 
Blanketing and lapping 
Bone dust 
Brass 
Buckram . . : 
Bullion fringe 
Carriages, parts of 
Canvas for making floor cloth... 
Copper 
Cottons 

31 

3,013 
176 

4,428 
2,235 
9,863 

46,186 
407 

1,933' 
43,783 
9,292 

22,658 
50,075 

Dressing for leather 
Felt for roofing 
Fertilizers 
Fillets of cotton 
Grease 
Hatters bands and plush.. 

" furs 
Hair, horse, dyed 
Iron sand 
Jute cloth 

" yarn 
Leather 

2,631 
11,863 
18,711 

199 
51,818 
5,683 

56,210 
28,266 

242 
15,184 
8,128 

106,630 


