790. Taking some of the principal articles in Class B the result is found in the following:—

CLASS B.—INCREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94.

Bones	\$ 10,814	Metal, bismuth	\$ 26
Coal, tar and pitch	10,248	Mineralogical specimens	75
Cordwood	8,201	Oils, cocoanut and palm	7,663
Cotton waste	349,717	Oxide of copper	152
Diam nds. unset	130,178	Palm leaf	209
Drugs, dyes and chemicals	64.764	Pitch and tar pine	1,375
Grease, foot	754	Rennet	10,650
Hides, raw	80,813	Sausage casings	3,576
Hoofs, horns and tips	7,282	Seeds	5,586
Indian corn (ensilage)	51,798	Silex	526
Ivory	790	Soda sulphate	1,425
Lime-juice, crude	465	Straw	375
Lithographic stones	5,358	Tin crystals	686
Locust bean and meal	22	Tortoise and other shells	2,385
Logs and unmanufactured timber	18,087	Wood for fuel	43
Manures	1,196		
ALEMAN COLLEGE	_,,		

CLASS B.—DECREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94.

Ambergris	\$ 199	Leeches	\$ 14
Asphaltum		Lumber and timber	37,438
Barks.	1,014	Mineral substances	11,270
Bristles	1,530	Musk	560
British gum	7,154	Ores of metals, all kinds	3,565
Broom corn	8,510	Osiers	278
Cane or rattan and reeds	4,644	Mother of pearl	251
Caplins	240	Pelts, raw	47,311
Chalk	20	Plants and trees	3,112
Chicory	14	Quills	547
Clays	11,908	Rags	25,666
Coal, coal dust, &c	1,257,423	Resin	9,353
Cotton wool	213,087	Rubber, crude	104,426
Fibres, grass, &c	15,362	Silk, raw	99,044
Fur skins	168,716	Sponges	4,705
Gravel and sand	6,266	Stearine	878
Gutta percha	44,800	Teasels	221
Gypsum	328	Tobacco, unmanufactured	366,468
Hair	10,084	Tufa	341
Hemp, undressed	214,408	Turpentine	40
Ice	379	Whalebone	1,123
Ivory nuts, vegetables	6,918	Wool, raw	347,888
Junk, old and oakum	5,516	Flax seed	49,524
Jute butts and jute	9,287		

791. Taking the chief articles in Class C, examination shows the following increases and decreases in 1895, compared with the average three years, 1892-94:—

CLASS C.-INCREASES, 1895 COMPARED WITH AVERAGE OF 1892-94.

OHILOR OF THIOLORY TOTAL	COLIL	TIME WILL IN SIMILAR OF TO	04-01.
Articles for ship stores \$	3,013	Dressing for leather\$	2,631
Barrels, empty	176	Felt for roofing	11,863
Beeswax	4,428	Fertilizers	18,711
Blanketing and lapping	2,235	Fillets of cotton	199
Bone dust	9,863	Grease	51.818
Brass	46,186	Hatters bands and plush	5,683
Buckram	407	" furs	56,210
Bullion fringe	1,933	Hair, horse, dyed	28,266
Carriages, parts of	43,783	Iron sand	242
Carriages, parts of	9,292	Jute cloth	15,184
Copper	22,658	_ " yarn	8,128
Cottons	50,075	Leather	106,630